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Inzame range of applicant?

present job?

Makes credit
card paymens?
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-6.0
-2.8
-5.8
-1.2
-0.8
52
9.8
5.6
52
0.4

-7.6
-10.4

8.8 60 100
10.9 48 100
17.7 34 100
222 27 100
278 25 100
291 26 100
30.6 23 99
26.1 3 100
248 35 100
213 42 100
17.3 55 100
8.2 53 100

table 17a

986
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963
987

2010 monthly weather variation, Cambridge (UK)
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1023
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# years at

Tid Employed Etieu\::xltic::n present V(\;;er?r:;
address
1 Yes Graduate 5 Yes
2 Yes High School 2 No
3 No Undergrad 1 No
4 Yes High School 10 Yes

Model for predicting credit
worthiness (f5%)
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